Sep 04 2024 (06:18)

India Rail Info

Goa Express (PT)/12779 - SF - SWR
VSG/Vasco-da-Gama to SLI/Sangli
7h 57m - 305 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

VSG
MAO
SVM
QLM
CLR
LD
BGM
GPB
9 |RBG
10 |KUD
11 |MR
12 |SLI
13 |KRD
14 |STR
15 |PUNE
16 |DDCC
17 |ANG
18 |BAP
19 |KPG
20 |MMR
21 L

22 |BsL
23 |knw
24 |HD
25 |ET
26 |BPL
27 |vay
28 |GWL
29 |AGC
30 M1y
31 |NzM

o N o Ul A WN =

Sep 04 2024 (06:18)

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Vasco-da-Gama 15:00 1
Madgaon Junction 15:30 15:40 10m |1
Sanvordem (Kudchade) |[15:50 15:51 m |1
Kulem 16:20 16:25 5m |2
Castle Rock 17:35 17:40 5m |1
Londa Junction 18:25 18:35 10m |2
Belagavi (Belgaum) 19:30 19:40 10m |1
Ghataprabha 20:34 20:35 m |1
Rayabag 21:01 21:02 m |1
Kudachi 21:19 21:20 m
Miraj Junction 22:40 22:45 5m (1,2
Sangli 22:57 23:00 3m |1
Karad 23:55 23:58 3m |1
Satara 00:55 01:00 5m |1
Pune Junction 04:15 04:30 15m |1
Daund Chord Line 06:08 06:10 2m |0
Ahmednagar Junction 07:23 07:25 2m |1
Belapur 08:28 08:30 2m |1
Kopargaon 09:12 09:15 3m |1
Manmad Junction 10:20 10:25 5m (1,2
Jalgaon junction 12:10 12:12 2m |3
Bhusaval Junction 12:50 12:55 5m |5,6
Khandwa Junction 14:57 15:00 3m |2
Harda 16:10 16:12 2m |2
Itarsi Junction 17:25 17:30 5m |1
Bhopal Junction 19:10 19:20 10m (2,3
VGL Jhansi Junction 23:15 23:20 5m |5
Gwalior Junction 00:18 00:20 2m |2
Agra Cantt. 03:15 03:20 5m |23
Mathura Junction 04:00 04:05 5m |2
Hazrat Nizamuddin 06:25 6

https://indiarailinfo.com

W W W WNNDNDNMNDNDNMNDNMNNMNNNMNNDNDN=S 2 2 aa aaaaa

109
160
218
247
264
298
305
373
431
577
650
731
799
843
885
1045
1069
1193
1301
1376
1468
1760
1857
1976
2029
2163

101
41
81
57

635
747
626
595

549
558
596
635
560
525
640
535
550
558
209
205
302
341
329
405
258
212
167
177
207

WCR
WCR
WCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NR




